
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CM06801764 BEATRIZ NOFUENTES GARCIA 17 15,8 F 3 10 12

CM01780226 LUIS ALFONSO AGUIRRE ORIOL 15,4 14,8 M 3 8 12

3 CM01768369 ALVARO GARTEIS GAYTAN DE AYALA 20,5 18,9 M 4 11 11

CM11670288 ANTONIO AMIRKHOSROVI 15,2 M 3 8 11

5 CM11796713 LETICIA  AMIRKHOSROVI 21 20,2 F 4 12 10

CM00807742 GABRIEL PLETTENBERG 19,6 18,8 M 4 10 10

CM15253122 JORGE MARTINEZ ABAD 16,9 M 3 9 10

8 CM11756842 DANIAL MARTINEZ RAGAL 26,5 25,2 M 5 14 9

CM01166876 JOSÉ MOLINA FDEZ DE GAMBOA 18,7 18,3 M 4 10 9

CM18063846 GONZALO CUELLA GAGO 17,5 M 3 9 9

CM22097351 Manuel Elvira Jarava 16,3 16,4 M 3 8 9

12 CM11772563 FERNANDO LILLO SAEZ 26,3 24,7 M 4 14 8

CM52809340 MARTA MAJJAR MANSO 23,2 22 F 4 14 8

CMA8801568 JAVIER DIAZ GARCIA 27 26 M 5 14 8

CM41776136 Paloma Abarrategui Cordero 21,1 20,3 F 4 12 8

CM11820073 NICOLÁS PEREZ- ESPEJO 21,3 M 4 11 8

CM11754671 GABRIEL CASTELLANO MARTINEZ-CUBELLS 20,4 M 4 11 8

CM18699756 JUAN ZENON BRENES DIAZ 16,5 16,6 M 3 9 8

CM15756989 MARTÍNEZ YERMAKOV, JAIME RAFAEL 15,3 15,4 M 3 8 8

20 AM05804853 ALFONSO DIAZ-RATO ANDRADA 28,5 27,5 M 5 15 7

CM61780735 VERONICA EXPÓSITO GONZALEZ 15,8 15,9 F 3 9 7

CM18162093 JORGE MARTIN SAMPEDRO 16,5 16,6 M 3 9 7

CM06754667 JOAQUIN SANTO-DOMINGO DE LINOS 18 18,1 M 3 9 7

24 CM11672450 PAULA COMUNION IGLESIAS 25,2 25,3 F 4 15 6

CM01821118 CARLOS BARROSO REZOLA 26,1 M 4 14 6

CM11782757 CESAR CASTELLANO OCARIZ 22 22,1 M 4 12 6

CM15799811 ALVARO CARRASCAL MORENO 20,3 M 4 11 6

CM05639504 DE JUAN HERNANDEZ, SOFIA 16,3 16,4 F 3 10 6

CM05639292 PATRICIA DE TORRES PEREZ-ENCISO 16,4 16,5 F 3 10 6

CM05812863 JOSÉ MARTIN-CARO VELA 15 15,1 M 3 8 6

31 CM01888181 Marta López de Haro 28,8 26,8 F 5 17 5

CMA8890925 MARCOS MARTEL GARRIDO 27,3 26,3 M 5 15 5

CM41810811 RAFAEL MÜLLER ZURRO 27,6 M 5 15 5

CM15783222 GAIZKA BARRONDO CHERIGNY 28,6 M 5 15 5

CM11820072 SOFÍA PEREZ ESPEJO 22,7 F 4 13 5

CM60161387 JAIME RINCON ROMÁN 21,8 M 4 12 5

CM11820070 INÉS PEREZ ESPEJO 19 19,1 F 4 11 5

CM87674787 ALVARO ROMAN SERNA 18,4 18,5 M 3 10 5

39 7706064608 GONZALO REDONDO DE SANTIAGO 30 M 5 16 4

CM11788950 IGNACIO GILBERT LEAL 28,5 28 M 5 15 4

CM12783161 NICOLÁS MARTIN FERNÁNDEZ 28,3 M 5 15 4

CM01802486 JACOBO MUÑOZ-ROJAS BERTRÁN 24,3 M 4 13 4

CM03673418 GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 24 M 4 13 4

CM22608426 NURIA PAYNO GARCIA 22,9 23 F 4 13 4

0218691259 RODRIGUEZ CORBI, IGNACIO 15,7 15,8 M 3 8 4

46 CM05816867 ALEJANDRA MARTIN-CARO VELA 18,4 18,5 F 3 11 3

47 CM05816865 INÉS MARTIN-CARO VELA 25,7 25,8 F 4 15 1

CM11782756 GUILLERMO CASTELLANO OCARIZ 20,2 20,3 M 4 11 1
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CM06801764 BEATRIZ NOFUENTES GARCIA 17 15,8 F 3 10 22

CM01768369 ALVARO GARTEIS GAYTAN DE AYALA 20,5 18,9 M 4 11 22

CM11772563 FERNANDO LILLO SAEZ 26,3 24,7 M 4 14 22

CM01888181 Marta López de Haro 28,8 26,8 F 5 17 22

5 CM52809340 MARTA MAJJAR MANSO 23,2 22 F 4 14 21

CM11756842 DANIAL MARTINEZ RAGAL 26,5 25,2 M 5 14 21

7 CM01780226 LUIS ALFONSO AGUIRRE ORIOL 15,4 14,8 M 3 8 20

CM00807742 GABRIEL PLETTENBERG 19,6 18,8 M 4 10 20

CM11796713 LETICIA  AMIRKHOSROVI 21 20,2 F 4 12 20

CM41776136 Paloma Abarrategui Cordero 21,1 20,3 F 4 12 20

CMA8801568 JAVIER DIAZ GARCIA 27 26 M 5 14 20

CMA8890925 MARCOS MARTEL GARRIDO 27,3 26,3 M 5 15 20

AM05804853 ALFONSO DIAZ-RATO ANDRADA 28,5 27,5 M 5 15 20

14 CM01166876 JOSÉ MOLINA FDEZ DE GAMBOA 18,7 18,3 M 4 10 19

CM11788950 IGNACIO GILBERT LEAL 28,5 28 M 5 15 19

16 CM11670288 ANTONIO AMIRKHOSROVI 15,2 M 3 8 18

CM18063846 GONZALO CUELLA GAGO 17,5 M 3 9 18

CM11820073 NICOLÁS PEREZ- ESPEJO 21,3 M 4 11 18

CM11754671 GABRIEL CASTELLANO MARTINEZ-CUBELLS 20,4 M 4 11 18

CM01821118 CARLOS BARROSO REZOLA 26,1 M 4 14 18

CM41810811 RAFAEL MÜLLER ZURRO 27,6 M 5 15 18

22 CM15253122 JORGE MARTINEZ ABAD 16,9 M 3 9 17

CM60161387 JAIME RINCON ROMÁN 21,8 M 4 12 17

CM11820072 SOFÍA PEREZ ESPEJO 22,7 F 4 13 17

25 CM22097351 Manuel Elvira Jarava 16,3 16,4 M 3 8 16

CM15799811 ALVARO CARRASCAL MORENO 20,3 M 4 11 16

CM01802486 JACOBO MUÑOZ-ROJAS BERTRÁN 24,3 M 4 13 16

CM03673418 GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 24 M 4 13 16

CM15783222 GAIZKA BARRONDO CHERIGNY 28,6 M 5 15 16

CM12783161 NICOLÁS MARTIN FERNÁNDEZ 28,3 M 5 15 16

31 CM05639504 DE JUAN HERNANDEZ, SOFIA 16,3 16,4 F 3 10 15

CM11782757 CESAR CASTELLANO OCARIZ 22 22,1 M 4 12 15

CM11672450 PAULA COMUNION IGLESIAS 25,2 25,3 F 4 15 15

34 CM15756989 MARTÍNEZ YERMAKOV, JAIME RAFAEL 15,3 15,4 M 3 8 14

CM18699756 JUAN ZENON BRENES DIAZ 16,5 16,6 M 3 9 14

CM61780735 VERONICA EXPÓSITO GONZALEZ 15,8 15,9 F 3 9 14

CM18162093 JORGE MARTIN SAMPEDRO 16,5 16,6 M 3 9 14

CM05639292 PATRICIA DE TORRES PEREZ-ENCISO 16,4 16,5 F 3 10 14

CM11820070 INÉS PEREZ ESPEJO 19 19,1 F 4 11 14

7706064608 GONZALO REDONDO DE SANTIAGO 30 M 5 16 14

41 CM05812863 JOSÉ MARTIN-CARO VELA 15 15,1 M 3 8 13

CM05816867 ALEJANDRA MARTIN-CARO VELA 18,4 18,5 F 3 11 13

CM22608426 NURIA PAYNO GARCIA 22,9 23 F 4 13 13

44 CM06754667 JOAQUIN SANTO-DOMINGO DE LINOS 18 18,1 M 3 9 12

CM87674787 ALVARO ROMAN SERNA 18,4 18,5 M 3 10 12

CM05816865 INÉS MARTIN-CARO VELA 25,7 25,8 F 4 15 12

47 0218691259 RODRIGUEZ CORBI, IGNACIO 15,7 15,8 M 3 8 9

48 CM11782756 GUILLERMO CASTELLANO OCARIZ 20,2 20,3 M 4 11 3
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